Product Datasheet
Benefits - Designed for high speed flow-through polishing as well
as bind and elute chromatography - Recommended flow rate of 5 to 30 membrane
volumes/min - Easy and simple handling - Ten times higher dynamic binding capacity for adeno- and
lentivirus and other virus like particles (VLPs)  compared
to resins - Reusable or disposable - Q  anion exchanger also available in validated gamma-
irradiated version
Sartobind®

**MV = membrane volume (including the porosity of the membrane which is 80%)
6
Ordering Information
Sartobind® Q Capsules
Order number Description Quantity Bed
height
[mm]
Protein
binding
capacity [g]
Recommended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure [MPa]
(bar | psig)
96IEXQ42DN-11 Sartobind® Q nano 1 mL, 4 mm, Luer female connectors,
2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
1 4 0.029 0.02 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42DN-11- -A Sartobind® Q nano 1 mL, 4 mm, Luer female connectors,
2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
4 4 0.029 0.02 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D4R11- -A Sartobind® Q mini 10 mL, 4 mm, Luer female connectors,
8 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32 female,
manual, certificate
4 4 0.29 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D4RFF- -A Sartobind® Q mini 10 mL, 4 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
4 4 0.29 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D4ROO- -A Sartobind® Q mini 10 mL, 4 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
4 4 0.29 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D9MOO- -A Sartobind® Q 75 mL, 4 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
4 4 2.16 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D9MFF- -A Sartobind® Q 75 mL, 4 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
4 4 2.16 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D1GSS Sartobind® Q 200 mL, 4 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 4 5.8 4 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D2HSS Sartobind® Q 400 mL, 4 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 4 11.7 8 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D3KSS Sartobind® Q 600 mL, 4 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 4 17.6 12 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42D3NSS Sartobind® Q Jumbo 2.5 L, 4 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
2 protective caps, manual, autoclaving instructions,
certificate
1 4 73 50 0.3 (3/43.5)
96IEXQ42EUC11- -A Sartobind® Q nano 3 mL, 8 mm, Luer female connectors, 2
PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.088 0.015 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E4J11–A Sartobind® Q mini 20 mL, 8 mm, Luer female connectors, 8
PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32 female,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.58 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E4JFF–A Sartobind® Q mini 20 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.58 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E4JOO–A Sartobind® Q mini 20 mL, 8 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.58 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E9BFF Sartobind® Q 150 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 4.35 0.75 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXQ42E1HSS Sartobind® Q 400 mL, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 11.6 2 0.4 (4/58)

manual, certificate
4 4 0.25 0.2 0.4 (4/58)
The order codes starting with 97 are gamma-irradiatable.
8
Order number Description Quantity Bed
height
[mm]
Protein
binding
capacity [g]
Recommended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure [MPa]
(bar | psig)
96IEXS42D9MOO- -A Sartobind® S 75 mL, 4 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
4 4 1.89 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42D9MFF- -A Sartobind® S 75 mL, 4 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
4 4 1.89 1.5 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42D1GSS Sartobind® S 200 mL, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 5.1 4 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42D2HSS Sartobind® S 400 mL, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 10.2 8 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42D3KSS Sartobind® S 600 mL, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1 4 15.4 12 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42EUC11- -A Sartobind® S nano 3 mL, 8 mm, Luer female connectors,
2 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.077 0.015 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E4J11–A Sartobind® S mini 20 mL, 8 mm, Luer female connectors,
8 PEEK adapters Luer male to UNF 10–32 female,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.5 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E4JFF–A Sartobind® S mini 20 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.5 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E4JOO–A Sartobind® S mini 20 mL, 8 mm, hose barb connectors,
manual, certificate
4 8 0.5 0.1 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E9BFF Sartobind® S 150 mL, 8 mm, ¾" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 3.9 0.75 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E1HSS Sartobind® S 400 mL, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 10.2 2 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E2LSS Sartobind® S 800 mL, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 20 4 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E3FSS Sartobind® S 1.2 L, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 31 6 0.4 (4/58)
96IEXS42E3ESS Sartobind® S Jumbo 5 L, 8 mm, 1½" sanitary clamp,
manual, certificate
1 8 127 25 0.3 (3/43.5)
98IEXS42D-L Sartobind® S Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp via manifold set (accessory),